
PERMIT # Purpose Issuance_Date Construction_Value Name PIN E911

6105 ATTACHED GARAGE ADDITION

6104 DECK ADDITION

6103 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION

6102 ACCESSORY BUILDING 25-Apr-13 $20,250.00 Murphy 1419400110 1710 E. 1st Street, Cambridge

6101 CO-LOCATION ON CELL TOWER 24-Apr-13 SSC, INC. 0525400106 NO E911 ADDRESS

AG13-13 GRAIN DRYER 17-Apr-13 Reynolds 1531400350 62577 340th Street

AG07-13 ACCESSORY BUILDING 16-Apr-13 $66,000.00 Kingsbury 0913200300, 0913200160 N/A

AG11-13 ACCESSORY BUILDING 12-Apr-13 Larsen 0436200205 N/A

AG10-13 GRAIN BIN RELOCATION 12-Apr-13 Stensland 0135400400 15787 550th Ave, Story City

AG09-13 ACCESSORY BUILDING 12-Apr-13 $72,000.00 Smith 1632100302 33298 690th Ave

6098 ACCESSORY BUILDING

6099 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

6100 DECK

6095 ATTACHED GARAGE

6096 PORCH

6097 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SG08-13 ACCESSORY BUILDING 04-Apr-13 Hoffman 0925300200 55432 265th Street

AG06-13 ACCESSORY BUILDING 03-Apr-13 Swenson 1510350370 29952 653rd Ave

6093 ATTACHED GARAGE

6092 DECK

6091 PORCH

6090 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

6087 ATTACHED GARAGE

6088 DECK

6089 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

6086 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 01-Apr-13 $39,585.00 HAYES 0711400240 17615 670TH AVE, NEVADA 50201

$78,800.00

$146,574.00

$297,551.00

$408,344.00

$253,038.00

Tjernagel

STUDEBAKER

Vier

Klatt

TASTEFUL HOMES LLC

29-Apr-13

12-Apr-13

09-Apr-13

03-Apr-13

02-Apr-13

0213300350

1603100240

1119450060

0523110145

0504100350

61055 130TH STREET, ROLAND

71450 280TH, COLO 50056

62793 SUNSET DRIVE, NEVADA

511 193RD STREET, AMES

16434 GEORGE W CARVER AVE, AMES


